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Issue Title Description Date Time Duration 

Economy Today’s World: 
“American 
Cancer 
Society: Relay 
for Life”, 
Featuring Dr. 
Irene Lo 

Relay for Life is a 
fundraiser dedicated to 
helping communities 
attack cancer. The walk 
was on October 26th in 
Berkeley.  

Sunday 
10/6/2019 

5:45am-
6:00am 

15 min 

Economy Today’s World: 
“USS Hornet 
Monster 
Bash”, 
Featuring 
Capt. Michael 
McCarron  

USS Hornet Monster 
Bash Fundraiser is the 
East Bay’s Premier 
Halloween Party. It’s a 
fundraiser for the USS 
Hornet Sea, Air & Space 
Museum. 
 

Sunday 
10/13/2019 

5:45am-
6:00am 

15 min 

Education Today’s World: 
“LEAP 
Sandcastle”, 
Featuring 
Executive 
Director Jill 
Dineen 

LEAP Sandcastle 
Classic Arts in 
Education. It’s Northern 
California’s biggest 
sandcastle competition 
to help raise funds for 
Bay Area arts education. 
 

Sunday 
10/20/2019 

5:45am-
6:00am 

15 min 

Education Today’s World: 
“Guide Dogs 
for The Blind”, 
Featuring CEO 
Chris 
Benninger 

Guide Dogs for The 
Blind has been creating 
partnerships between 
people, dogs, and 
communities. 
 

Sunday 
10/27/2019 

5:45am-
6:00am 

15 min 

Education Today’s World: 
“Guide Dogs 
for The Blind”, 
Featuring CEO 
Chris 
Benninger 

Guide Dogs for The 
Blind has been creating 
partnerships between 
people, dogs, and 
communities. 
 

Sunday 
11/3/2019 

5:45am-
6:00am 

15 min 

Education Today’s World: 
“Walt Disney 
Family 
Museum”, 
Featuring 

The Walt Disney Family 
Museum is an American 
museum that features 
the life and legacy of 
Walt Disney. They offer 
classes in art, animation, 

Sunday 
11/10/2019 

5:45am-
6:00am 

15 min 



Kristen 
Komorske 

and more for students of 
all ages. 
 

Economy Today’s World: 
“2nd Harvest of 
Silicon Valley”, 
Featuring CEO 
Leslie Bacho 

As one of the nation’s 
largest hunger relief 
organizations, it works 
closely with more than a 
thousand partnering food 
shelves, and meal 
programs. Rebranding 
and need for the 
holidays. 
 

Sunday 
11/17/2019 

5:45am-
6:00am 

15 min 

Economy Today’s World: 
“Guide Dogs 
for The Blind 
Holiday 
Luncheon & 
Fundraiser”, 
Featuring 
Chris 
Benninger 

It’s a fun holiday 
luncheon with tickets 
staring at $150, your 
donation helps to raise 
puppies, equip clients, 
and serve alumni. This 
culminates with a holiday 
puppy delivery of 7 
adorable puppies 
meeting their new 
raisers.  

Sunday 
11/24/2019 

5:45am-
6:00am 

15 min 

Economy Today’s World: 
“Guide Dogs 
for The Blind 
Holiday 
Luncheon & 
Fundraiser”, 
Featuring 
Chris 
Benninger 

It’s a fun holiday 
luncheon with tickets 
staring at $150, your 
donation helps to raise 
puppies, equip clients, 
and serve alumni. This 
culminates with a holiday 
puppy delivery of 7 
adorable puppies 
meeting their new 
raisers.  

Sunday 
12/1/2019 

5:45am-
6:00am 

15 min 

Economy Today’s World: 
“Santa Tim” 

Santa Tim focuses on 

the needs of Sonoma 

County after all the fires. 

Their mission is to 

provide clothing, 

food, and gifts to 

children and their 

families in low income 

Sunday 
12/8/2019 

5:45am-
6:00am 

15 min 



and poverty-stricken 

situations. 

Economy Today’s World: 
“Santa Tim” 

Santa Tim focuses on 

the needs of Sonoma 

County after all the fires. 

Their mission is to 

provide clothing, 

food, and gifts to 

children and their 

families in low income 

and poverty-stricken 

situations. 

Sunday 
12/8/2019 

5:45am-
6:00am 

15 min 

 


